
Baltic Indoor Open Archery Championships 2026
Latvian Archery Federation (BIO26)
Ventspils (LAT), From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Recurve Men
Pos. Athlete Country Seed 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

1 RIST Martin EST-VVVK Vana-Võidu VK 561-04 -Bye- 6 6 7 7

2 NORVAINIS Ramūnas LTU-3X Trys iksai 562-03 -Bye- 6 6 6 1

3 KRULIS Adam LTU-LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas 577-01 -Bye- 6 6 1 6

4 SERGEJEVS Romans LAT-AMA Amazones 565-02 -Bye- 6 6 2 0

5 JUKNEVIČIUS Justas LTU-GAJA SM Gaja 554-06 -Bye- 7 (142) 4

6 ZVEJS Mārtiņš LAT-ODI Odisejs 561-05 -Bye- 6 (139) 4

7 POCIUS Paulius LTU-GAJA SM Gaja 547-08 -Bye- 7 (104) 2

8 NURMSALU Alo EST-VVVK Vana-Võidu VK 541-10 -Bye- 7 (82) 0

9 JÄRVE Patrick EST-VVVK Vana-Võidu VK 502-17 6 0

9 JUŠKA Olivers LAT-ODI Odisejs 456-21 6 0

9 KANTS Jānis LAT-TEB Tebras loki 529-11 6 1

9 LABI Märt EST-VVVK Vana-Võidu VK 481-20 7 0

9 LIPKEVIČIUS Lukas LTU-KSA Kauno sporto asociacija 541-09 -Bye- 1

9 LOGINS Ēriks LAT-AIM AiM Archery 505-15 7 0

9 MIHKELSON Mikk EST-JVI Järvakandi Ilves 549-07 -Bye- 3

9 SOESOO Kait EST-VVVK Vana-Võidu VK 513-14 6 2

17 BALABANOVS Andrejs LAT-AL Archery Liepāja 497-18 3

17 KIVILO Karl EST-JVI Järvakandi Ilves 519-13 3

17 LABI Tarvet EST-VVVK Vana-Võidu VK 493-19 4

17 PRAMANN Priit EST-VVVK Vana-Võidu VK 356-22 0

17 SALELIONIS Aurimas LTU-GAJA SM Gaja 528-12 5

17 SARAPUU Andres EST-VVVK Vana-Võidu VK 504-16 4
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Baltic Indoor Open Archery Championships 2026
Latvian Archery Federation (BIO26)
Ventspils (LAT), From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Recurve Women
Pos. Athlete Country Seed 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

1 LILIENTHAL Triinu EST-JVI Järvakandi Ilves 555-01 -Bye- 6 7 6 6

2 METSJÕE Birgit EST-VVVK Vana-Võidu VK 552-02 -Bye- 6 6 6 2

3 ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina LTU-3X Trys iksai 533-04 -Bye- 6 6 0 6

4 MISIŅA Irita LAT-AMA Amazones 503-11 -Bye- 7 6 0 0

5 KIVILO Karoline EST-JVI Järvakandi Ilves 531-05 -Bye- 6 (134) 5

6 RUNIŠKOVA Marta LAT-AMA Amazones 537-03 -Bye- 7 (132) 4

7 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT-AMA Amazones 519-09 -Bye- 6 (125) 3

8 GOLD Lisette Marie EST-JVI Järvakandi Ilves 526-07 -Bye- 6 (106) 2

9 GĀRDE Emīlija LAT-AL Archery Liepāja 523-08 -Bye- 4

9 LOBIKOVĖ Arly Melania LTU-LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas 502-12 -Bye- 0

9 MELLE Ieva LAT-LPK Amazones / LPK 519-10 -Bye- 2

9 PERMINAITĖ Diana LTU-GAJA SM Gaja 494-13 -Bye- 5

9 RITVAL Ingrid Annelore EST-VVVK Vana-Võidu VK 527-06 -Bye- 3

9 SOOTNA Laura EST-VVVK Vana-Võidu VK 465-15 7 0

9 SOROKA Katrina LAT-ODI Odisejs 435-17 6 0

9 ZAĻMEŽA Amanda LAT-ODI Odisejs 474-14 -Bye- 1

17 LEPIK Lisete Laureen EST-VVVK Vana-Võidu VK 464-16 4

17 VANAGA Dārta LAT-AL Archery Liepāja 403-18 1
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Baltic Indoor Open Archery Championships 2026
Latvian Archery Federation (BIO26)
Ventspils (LAT), From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Compound Men
Pos. Athlete Country Seed 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

1 JÄÄTMA Robin EST-TYRI Türi VK 598-01 -Bye- 150 150 150

2 RESSAR Evert EST-PVM Pärnu Meelis 583-02 -Bye- 145 141 145

3 KAND Caius EST-TYRI Türi VK 580-03 -Bye- 145 141 143

4 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT-AMA Amazones 573-04 -Bye- 144 143 140

5 SIREL Mait EST-PVM Pärnu Meelis 566-05 -Bye- 142

5 STRAZDIŅŠ Toms LAT-ĶŠ Ķekavas šautra 565-06 138 142

7 LUTERS Kaspars LAT-CUR Curland 558-07 137 139

8 BURKEVICS Modris LAT-CUR Curland 555-09 135 132

9 ISAJEVS Vladimirs LAT-WND Wenden Archey 558-08 135

9 ŠILOVS Edgars LAT-AIM AiM Archery 538-10 134

9 TOMINGAS Oskar EST-PVM Pärnu Meelis 475-11 135
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Baltic Indoor Open Archery Championships 2026
Latvian Archery Federation (BIO26)
Ventspils (LAT), From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Compound Women
Pos. Athlete Country Seed 1/2 Gold

1 ANTANAITYTĖ-GARŠKIENĖ Jolita LTU-LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas 572-01 142 143

2 KUUSK Liise EST-TYRI Türi VK 557-03 145 140

3 KASAR Aureelia EST-TYRI Türi VK 565-02 140 141

4 LASMANE Sanita LAT-ODI Odisejs 553-04 137 137
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Baltic Indoor Open Archery Championships 2026
Latvian Archery Federation (BIO26)
Ventspils (LAT), From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Barebow Men
Pos. Athlete Country Seed 1/4 1/2 Gold

1 RAČKAUSKAS Audrius LTU-KL Kauno lankininkai 511-01 -Bye- 6 6

2 DZENIS Gintis LAT-AIM AiM Archery 484-03 -Bye- 6 0

3 GUDOVSKIS Miks Alberts LAT-AIM AiM Archery 491-02 -Bye- 2 6

4 BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds LAT-TEB Tebras loki 331-04 6 0 2

5 ANDRULIS Dominykas LTU-VJT Vajetau 184-05 (24) 0
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Baltic Indoor Open Archery Championships 2026
Latvian Archery Federation (BIO26)
Ventspils (LAT), From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Barebow Women
Pos. Athlete Country Seed Gold

1 ANDRULIENĖ Vika LTU-VJT Vajetau 356-01
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Baltic Indoor Open Archery Championships 2026
Latvian Archery Federation (BIO26)
Ventspils (LAT), From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Longbow Men
Pos. Athlete Country Seed 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

1 VUGULS Māris LAT-3SP Jaunpils / 3 Spārni 436-02 -Bye- 6 6 6

2 GORBUNOV Jurij LTU-PSTR Perkūno strėlė 439-01 -Bye- 6 6 2

3 BERNŠTEINS Ģirts LAT-SAV Savage archer 408-03 -Bye- 6 5 7

4 VOROŅINS Vjačeslavs LAT-AMA Amazones 339-05 -Bye- 6 0 1

5 SILLAT Leho EST-SVK VK Saarde 306-06 -Bye- (77) 2

6 KUKK Uno EST-SVK VK Saarde 351-04 -Bye- (56) 2

7 POCIUS Tomas LTU-PSTR Perkūno strėlė 283-07 -Bye- (38) 0

8 LEHISSAAR Enn EST-SVK VK Saarde 227-09 6 (25) 0

9 ZAPERECKIS Emīls LAT-3SP Jaunpils / 3 Spārni 238-08 2
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Baltic Indoor Open Archery Championships 2026
Latvian Archery Federation (BIO26)
Ventspils (LAT), From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Longbow Women
Pos. Athlete Country Seed 1/2 Gold

1 VUGULE Silva LAT-3SP Jaunpils / 3 Spārni 393-01 6 6

2 VOROŅECKA Alina LAT-WND Wenden Archey 332-02 6 0

3 SILLAT Merle EST-SVK VK Saarde 288-03 0 6

DNS GORBUNOVA Jelena PSTR Perkūno strėlė 0-NS 0 0
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